
MURCIA (Región de)

  TOTAL 776.853 776.700 515.367 515.308 59 261.333

    De 501 a 1.000 habitantes 764 764 607 607 157

    De 1.001 a 2.000 habitantes 2.513 2.510 1.496 1.496 1.014

    De 2.001 a 5.000 habitantes 8.577 8.575 5.046 5.046 3.529

    De 5.001 a 10.000 habitantes 26.181 26.175 17.121 17.121 9.054

    De 10.001 a 20.000 habitantes 105.589 105.571 67.016 67.016 38.555

    De 20.001 a 50.000 habitantes 241.428 241.392 137.582 137.523 59 103.810

    De 50.001 a 100.000 habitantes 68.403 68.393 52.984 52.984 15.409

    De 100.001 a 500.000 habitantes 323.398 323.321 233.516 233.516 89.805

ESPAÑA

  TOTAL 25.218.536 25.208.623 18.083.692 18.081.595 2.097 7.124.931

    Menos de 101 habitantes 105.605 105.580 32.682 32.669 14 72.898

    De 101 a 500 habitantes 679.326 678.897 289.734 289.648 86 389.163

    De 501 a 1.000 habitantes 606.192 605.804 307.637 307.522 115 298.167

    De 1.001 a 2.000 habitantes 921.419 920.816 520.189 519.737 452 400.627

    De 2.001 a 5.000 habitantes 1.912.248 1.911.219 1.201.582 1.201.177 405 709.637

    De 5.001 a 10.000 habitantes 2.179.738 2.178.737 1.445.422 1.445.229 193 733.315

    De 10.001 a 20.000 habitantes 2.851.691 2.850.564 1.921.013 1.920.881 133 929.551

    De 20.001 a 50.000 habitantes 3.970.466 3.969.316 2.788.142 2.787.908 234 1.181.174

    De 50.001 a 100.000 habitantes 3.029.263 3.028.196 2.198.994 2.198.829 165 829.202

    De 100.001 a 500.000 habitantes 5.280.434 5.278.685 4.287.326 4.287.202 124 991.359

    Más de 500.000 habitantes 3.682.156 3.680.808 3.090.970 3.090.793 177 589.838

1 Total 
viviendas (2+3)

2 Viviendas 
familiares 
(2.1+2.2)

2.1 Viviendas 
principales 
(2.11+2.12)

2.11 Viviendas 
principales 
convencionales

2.12 
Alojamientos

2.2 Viviendas 
no principales 
(2.21+2.22)
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MURCIA (Región de)

  TOTAL

    De 501 a 1.000 habitantes

    De 1.001 a 2.000 habitantes

    De 2.001 a 5.000 habitantes

    De 5.001 a 10.000 habitantes

    De 10.001 a 20.000 habitantes

    De 20.001 a 50.000 habitantes

    De 50.001 a 100.000 habitantes

    De 100.001 a 500.000 habitantes

ESPAÑA

  TOTAL

    Menos de 101 habitantes

    De 101 a 500 habitantes

    De 501 a 1.000 habitantes

    De 1.001 a 2.000 habitantes

    De 2.001 a 5.000 habitantes

    De 5.001 a 10.000 habitantes

    De 10.001 a 20.000 habitantes

    De 20.001 a 50.000 habitantes

    De 50.001 a 100.000 habitantes

    De 100.001 a 500.000 habitantes

    Más de 500.000 habitantes

132.216 129.117 153

23 134

539 475 3

1.161 2.368 2

3.374 5.680 6

20.814 17.741 19

58.185 45.625 37

5.178 10.231 9

42.943 46.862 77

3.681.565 3.443.365 9.913

61.690 11.208 25

303.075 86.088 429

208.559 89.608 387

251.854 148.773 603

399.776 309.861 1.028

380.363 352.952 1.001

493.903 435.648 1.127

616.426 564.748 1.150

425.088 404.114 1.067

361.271 630.088 1.749

179.561 410.277 1.347

2.21 Viviendas 
secundarias

2.22 Viviendas 
vacias

3 Viviendas 
colectivas
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